
Vehicle History Report
Report generated: 02-05-2024

VIN: 21869J150484

Vehicle Summary 4 record(s) found

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records of this vehicle.

Title Brand

The vehicle has a
branded title

Odometer

The vehicle has no
mileage discrepancy

Accident

1 accident record(s)
found.

Damage

1 Record(s) of damage
are found for the

vehicle

Event

The vehicle has 1
specific event reported

Service & Repair

The vehicle has no
service & repair

record(s)

Auction/Sales

The vehicle has 1
auction record(s)

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has no lien
or loan record(s)

Theft

The vehicle has no
stolen or theft record(s)

Recall

The vehicle has no
open recalls record



Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government



Auction History 1 auction record(s) found

This section contains information about the auction history of the vehicle. Includes auction information
with 10+ auction photos per listing

Status

Sold
Date

01/15/2024
Price

$2,025
Avg. Estimated Retail Value

N/A

Runs & Drives Engine Start Has Keys
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Auction Information

Seller Type:

No information

Auction Date:

01/15/2024

Auction Type:

N/A

Estimated Winning Bid:

N/A

Location:

Dream Rides ()

Buyer Country:

N/A

Title & Condition

Title Type:

Regular certificate

Title Description:

N/A

Primary Damage:

Unknown

Secondary Damage:

N/A



Title Brand Check 1 problem(s) found

Fire Brand
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Hail brand
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Flood brand
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Junk or scrapped brand
The vehicle title has no
auction junk record

Manufacturer buyback
The vehicle title has no
manufacturer buyback
record

Lemon brand
The vehicle title has no
lemon brand record

Salvage brand
The vehicle title has no
salvage brand record

Rebuilt or rebuildable
brand
The vehicle title has no
rebuilt or rebuildable record

Odometer Brand
The vehicle title has no
mileage discrepancy record

Auction brand
The vehicle title has auction
record



Event Verification 1 record(s) found

Insurance Loss record
The vehicle has no Insurance
Loss record

Titled to an insurance
company record
The vehicle has no titled to
an insurance company
record

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback
The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Abandoned title record
The vehicle has no
abandoned title record

Grey market title record
The vehicle has no grey
market title record

Loan/Lien record
The vehicle has no loan/lien
record

Repossessed record
The vehicle has no
repossessed record

Corrected title record
The vehicle has no
corrected title record

Duplicate title record
The vehicle has duplicate title
record

Theft record
The vehicle has no theft
record



Mileage Records 1 record(s) found

Last known record: 90,423

Date Reported Mileage

01/15/2024 90,423

Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 07/02/2017

Located at MARIETTA, PA



Damage Verification 1 record(s) found

Non-title fire damaged
The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Non-title hail damaged
The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Non-title flood damaged
The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Auction junk or scrapped
The vehicle title has no
record of auction junk

Recycling facility
The vehicle title has no
record of recycling facility

Structural alteration
The vehicle title has no
structural damage record

Salvage auction
The vehicle title has no
salvage auction record

Auction rebuildable
The vehicle title has no
auction rebuildable record

Minor/Major damage
incident
The vehicle has Minor/Major
damage incident

Dent and Scratches
The vehicle title has no dent
and scratches record



Detailed Vehicle History 12 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details

07/30/2009
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PERRY, IA N/A
Title
Title
Registration Event/renewal

06/10/2011
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Title
Registration Event/renewal

08/16/2013
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

03/31/2016
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

06/30/2017
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

07/02/2017 Accident
Source

MARIETTA,
PA N/A Minor Accident Or Vehicle Damage

Reported: Right Front Side

06/29/2018
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

06/28/2019
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

03/25/2022
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal

08/05/2022
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Title
Duplicate Title

11/16/2023
Federal Motor
Vehicle
Records

PANORA, IA N/A Registration Event/renewal



01/15/2024 Auction DREAM
RIDES () 90,423

Sale Status: SoldPrice: $2,025Primary
Damage: UnknownSecondary Damage:
N/aVehicle Exported To N/a
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